Salad

Cheese & Salad

Egg & Lettuce

Egg & Salad

Chicken, Avocado & Lettuce
Chicken & Salad

Roast Beef & Salad
Ham & Salad

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Tomato

Tuna and Lettuce

Tuna and Salad
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Y2 Wrap Chicken Tender, Lettuce and Sweet Chilli

> Wrap Chicken. Avocado and Lettuce

Y2 Wrap Salad
> Wrap Chicken and Salad
2 Wrap Egg and Salad

Term 2 Canteen Menu

$5.00
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.50

$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Sandwiches also available. Place an order with your own combination by
10.30am, gluten free wraps also available by pre-order.

o Mixed Salad Bowl

Sml $4.50

Sml $4.00 Lrg $5.00
o Salad Bowl with your choice of protein
choose from Chicken, Tuna, Roast Beef or Ham

Lrg $5.50

Includes egg and beetroot but can be removed

Sweet Muffins

Fruit Salad

Watermelon (sml container)
Chocolate Mousse Cup
Vanilla Yoghurt Tub

Frozen Fruit Slices

Jelly Cup
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$2.50
$2.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50
$2.00

**Minimum EFTPOS transaction $3, must present card (phone taps will

not be accepted)
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Hot Dog
Dim Sims (2)
Sausage Roll

Egg & Bacon Roll
Hash Browns (2)
Cheese Pizza Slice

Meat Pie
Spinach & Ricotta Roll

Wedges
Sweet Chilli Chicken Tenders (2)

Wingdings & Wedges
Puffy Dogs (2)
Garlic Bread

Chicken Tenders (2)
Wedges

Wing Dings & Wedges

Garlic Bread

Puffy Dogs (2) ,
@

Iced Donut

Wedges

Chicken Tenders (2)

Egg & Bacon Muffin

$4.50
$3.00
$4.50

$4.00
$3.00
$2.50

$4.50
$4.50

$3.00
$4.50

$4.50
$3.00
$1.50

$4.50
$3.00

$4.50
$1.50
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.00

**Gluten Free selection including pies, sausage rolls, chicken tenders and
nuggets, available by order
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Tomato Sauce
Soy Sauce

Sweet Chilli Sauce
Sour Cream

$0.30
$0.30
$0.30
$0.30

We stock a selection of drinks including juice, soft drink, water and

flavoured milk. Prices available at the canteen.
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Frozen juice cups apple or orange

Chicken Tender Roll
Chicken Nuggets (4)

Homemade Sausage Roll and Chips
Chicken & Mayo Roll
Pasta Napoli & Cheese

Chicken Schnitzel Burger & Lettuce
Butter chicken & rice

Parma Roll
Pasta Napoli & Cheese
Honey Soy Chicken & Chips

Homemade Beef Burger
Chicken Tenders (2)
Fried Rice small
Wedges

$1.50
<

$4.50
$2.00

$3.00
$4.50
$4.00

$4.50
$4.00

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.00
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