# **Term 2 Canteen Menu**

#### DOLLS

KUL		
0	Salad	\$5.00
0	Cheese & Salad	\$5.50
0	Egg & Lettuce	\$4.50
0	Egg & Salad	\$5.50
0	Chicken, Avocado & Lettuce	\$5.00
0	Chicken & Salad	\$5.50
0	Roast Beef & Salad	\$5.50
0	Ham & Salad	\$5.50
0	Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.50
0	Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
0	Tuna and Lettuce	\$4.50
0	Tuna and Salad	\$5.50
½ Wra	ap Chicken Tender, Lettuce and Sweet Chilli	\$4.00
½ Wra	ap Chicken. Avocado and Lettuce	\$3.50
	ap Salad	\$4.00
½ Wra	ap Chicken and Salad	\$4.00
½ Wra	ap Egg and Salad	\$4.00

Sandwiches also available. Place an order with your own combination by 10.30am, gluten free wraps also available by pre-order.

### SALADS

<ul> <li>Mixed Salad Bowl</li> </ul>	Sml	\$4.00	Lrg \$5.00
--------------------------------------	-----	--------	------------

 Salad Bowl with your choice of protein choose from Chicken, Tuna, Roast Beef or Ham Sml \$4.50 Lrg \$5.50

Includes egg and beetroot but can be removed

### **SNACKS**

0	Sweet Muffins	\$2.50
0	Fruit Salad	\$2.50
0	Watermelon (sml container)	\$1.50
0	Chocolate Mousse Cup	\$2.00
0	Vanilla Yoghurt Tub	\$2.00
0	Frozen Fruit Slices	\$0.50
0	Jelly Cup	\$2.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>Minimum EFTPOS transaction \$3, must present card (phone taps will not be accepted)

# **HOT FOOD**

# Available all day

0	Hot Dog	\$4.50
0	Dim Sims (2)	\$3.00
0	Sausage Roll	\$4.50

#### Available at Recess

0	Egg & Bacon Roll	\$4.00
0	Hash Browns (2)	\$3.00
0	Cheese Pizza Slice	\$2.50

#### Available at Lunch

•	idble de balleri	
)	Meat Pie	\$4.50
)	Spinach & Ricotta Roll	\$4.50

# SAUCES

0	Tomato Sauce	\$0.30
0	Soy Sauce	\$0.30
0	Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$0.30
0	Sour Cream	\$0.30

# **DRINKS**

\$4.50

We stock a selection of drinks including juice, soft drink, water and flavoured milk. Prices available at the canteen.

o Frozen juice cups apple or orange \$1.50



### RECESS SPECIALS

Wing Dings & Wedges

#### Monday

0	Wedges	\$3.00	
0	Sweet Chilli Chicken Tenders (2)	\$4.50	
Tues	day		
0	Wingdings & Wedges	\$4.50	
0	Puffy Dogs (2)	\$3.00	
0	Garlic Bread	\$1.50	
Wednesday			
0	Chicken Tenders (2)	\$4.50	
0	Wedges	\$3.00	

### Thursday

	3 3		_
0	Garlic Bread	\$1.5	50
0	Puffy Dogs (2)	\$3.0	00
Frid	ay		
0	Iced Donut	\$3.0	00
0	Wedges	\$3.0	00
0	Chicken Tenders (2)	\$4.5	50
0	Egg & Bacon Muffin	\$4.0	00

#### \*\*Gluten Free selection including pies, sausage rolls, chicken tenders and nuggets, available by order

Monday	
<ul> <li>Chicken Tender Roll</li> </ul>	\$4.50
<ul> <li>Chicken Nuggets (4)</li> </ul>	\$2.00
Tuesday	
<ul> <li>Homemade Sausage Roll and</li> </ul>	Chips \$3.00
<ul> <li>Chicken &amp; Mayo Roll</li> </ul>	\$4.50
<ul> <li>Pasta Napoli &amp; Cheese</li> </ul>	\$4.00
Wednesday	
<ul> <li>Chicken Schnitzel Burger &amp; Le</li> </ul>	ettuce \$4.50
<ul> <li>Butter chicken &amp; rice</li> </ul>	\$4.00
Thursday	
<ul> <li>Parma Roll</li> </ul>	\$4.50
<ul> <li>Pasta Napoli &amp; Cheese</li> </ul>	\$4.00
<ul> <li>Honey Soy Chicken &amp; Chips</li> </ul>	\$4.50
Friday	
<ul> <li>Homemade Beef Burger</li> </ul>	\$4.50
o Chicken Tenders (2)	\$4.50
<ul> <li>Fried Rice small</li> </ul>	\$4.00
<ul><li>Wedges</li></ul>	\$3.00



# **Term 2 Canteen Menu**